

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Th. Virtual Mode)

CM (1982/2026) in WP(C) 778/2026.

Sairsta Devi.

..Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin Bhat, Advocate

VERSUS

Union of India Th. Secretary Ministry of Railways, New Delhi and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
10.04.2026

01. As the court time is over, the matter could not be taken up for hearing, though the learned counsel for the petitioner was present. The matter stands adjourned
02. List on 17.04.2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.04.2026

Bisma Jan.